UNOFFICIAL COPY,. .-

_.‘|; K

fiscording Reguested by | Return To:

Poelle Management Corporation ™, K’\
P.0.Box 1710 ((r\

Campbell, CA 85008-1710

— .

Release Of Mortgage

WHEREAS the indebtcidness secured by the mortgage described below has been fully paid

and satisfied, the undirsizned owner and holder of the debt does hereby release and discharge the mortgage.
Original Mortgagee: NORWES" MJRTGAGE, INC.

Original Mortgagor: GUSTAYO GLTiEAREZ, MARIA R. GUTIERREZ, JESUS M. VARGAS

Recordad in Cook County, llinois, on'07!72'95 as Instrument 4 95449093

*** SEE ATTACHED ADDENDUM ***

NOW THEREFORE, the recorder or clerk of 'said county is hereby instructed to record this instrument and to
cancel, release, and discharge the mortgage it accordance with the regulation of said state and county.

Dated: 12/30/97

NORWEST MORTGAGE INC., a California corporaiica

Formerly Knowr As Norwest Mortgage, Inc., A Minnesata Cerporz:in

by merger and name change, the documenl evidencing same was filed fo-vevarding in Cook county

Racorded gs Book: nja P Inst.: 95728930 on 10/25/95. o~
— e
By: e i \ —-

Kim Gorman Attgshﬂ'Suzm G? 74 ™~ ~

Vice pPresident /"Asmstant Secrelarn

/

State of California L

County of Santa Clara T e e ~

On 12/30/97, before ma, the undersigned, a Notary Public for said Buunly and Staia parsnnally appaatsd

Kim Gorman, personaily known to me to be tha person that executed the foragoing insirument, and

acknowiedyed that she is Vice President of NORWEST MORTGAGE INC., a Calitgrma corporation,

and that she executed the foregoing instrument pursuant to a resalution of

its board of gigctors and that such execution was done as the free act and deed of NORWEST MORTGAGE INC.. a Calirorius Curporation.

y e - COMM.1118838 ©
Notary: Diane Dorecey R "
NOTARY ALBLIC - CAUFORMA.
My Commission Expires bexg 2000 4 SANTA CLAMA COUNTY
: wmma&c.a.%

Prepared by: R. S. Stone

Psalls Management Corporation, P.0. Bex 1710, Campbell CA 95000 {408)866-6868
LN# 3140803 P.LF.: 12101197

FINAL RECON.H. 90350 1 12/30/97 03:18:55 12031 IL Cook 1452:24 15




UNOFFICIAL COPY




Lt T o Rt s oo il
LA PR

UNOFFICIAL COPY

ADDENGUM TO RELEASE OF MORTGAGE

90350 Loan #: 3140903 {12:031 ik Cook)

Tan iD: 13-33-220.007

Date of martgage: 06/21/95 Amount of mortgage: $149949.00 Address: 2141 North Laporte Avenue, Chicago, Il 60639

L0T 34 IN QUINLAN'S RESUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1 TO 48, BOTH INCLUSIVE IN BLOCK 14 IN CHICAGO LAND INVESTMENT COMPANY'S
SUBDIVISION IN THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 33, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13, CAST GF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN,

INCOOX COUNTY, ILLINDIS.
Re-recorded Date: 07/02/96 Instrument #: 96509348




UNOFFICIAL COPY




